Features
• Level and depth
 measurement
• 4 to 20 mA or digital
(S3L) output
• One-piece injection
molded PVDF body

Dimensions
Mfr. Part No. Code
Ordering Information
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Mfr. Part No. Code  Description
3-2250-11U 159 001 242
3-2250-11L 159 001 241
3-2250-12U 159 001 249
3-2250-12L 159 001 250
3-2250-21U 159 001 248
3-2250-21L 159 001 247
3-2250-22U 159 001 251
3-2250-22L 159 001 252
5523-0222 159 000 392  Sensor cable, (per ft.)***
3-8052 159 000 188  3/4 in. Integral mounting kit
3-8052-1 159 000 755  3/4 in. NPT mount junction box with one
   liquid tight connector and cap with